Board Members
MD19 Lions Leadership Foundation

President

PZC Brian Morin 2018-19

bwmorin@gmail.com
Vice President - Programs
Daniel Comsia 2018-19 dancomsia@comcast.net
Vice President - Finance

Gloria Hardan 2018-19 hardanmd19@aol.com
Seated MD19 Lions Council Chairperson
CCJohn Kirry 2018-19 lionjk@comcast.net
Districts A, H, & I Representative:
Clara Chow 2017-20 clarachow8132@gmail.com
Districts B, C, & G Representative:
PDG Chuck Waid 2016-19 cbwaid@comcast.net

Districts D, E, & F Representative:

VDG Frank Bega 2018-21 frankbega@frontier.com
Member at Large:
VDG Patty Allen 2018-19 pattylouallen@gmail.com

MD19 District Leadership Team Chairperson (GLT)

PDG Wanda Carisse 2018-19 lionwandac@gmail.comm
MD19 Service (GST)
PDG Crystal Walk 2018-19 lioncrystalwalk@gmail.com

MD19 P.R. Chairperson

PCC Gary Reidel 2018-19

griedel@wavecable.com

NWLI - Leader Graduate

Timothy NG 2018-20 timothylfng@hotmail.com
One non-Lion

Secretary

Wendy Canessa 2016-2019 wendycan@telus.net
Treasurer

Lynn Logen 2016-2019 lynn.logen@gmail.com

Superintendent of the Northwest Lions Leadership Institute

PDG Jan Weatherly 2018-20 jan.weatherly@aol.com

Immediate Past Foundation President
PCC Al Beddows 2018-19 abeds@telus.net
MD19 Lions Executive Secretary/Treasurer

Peter Anderson, ex officio member md19est@lionsmd19.com

Seated MD19 Lions Vice Council Chairperson

VCC John (].D.) Nellor, ex officio member jdnellor@comcast.net

250-479-0088

253-208-9536

360-737-0706

253-265-1466

604-773-8238

253-862-6557

208-659-1446

360-733-5992

250-851-5292

509-200-0109

360-457-0406

778-772-1329

604-888-4051

425-641-1692

360-489-4277

250-642-3378

360-450-8272

360-696-1657


mailto:bwmorin@gmail.com
mailto:dancomsia@comcast.net
mailto:hardanmd19@aol.com
mailto:lionjk@comcast.net
mailto:clarachow8132@gmail.com
mailto:cbwaid@comcast.net
mailto:frankbega@frontier.com
mailto:pattylouallen@gmail.com
mailto:lionwandac@gmail.comm
mailto:lioncrystalwalk@gmail.com
mailto:griedel@wavecable.com
mailto:timothylfng@hotmail.com
mailto:wendycan@telus.net
mailto:lynn.logen@gmail.com
mailto:jan.weatherly@aol.com
mailto:abeds@telus.net
mailto:md19est@lionsmd19.com
mailto:jdnellor@comcast.net

